1WWW.EXTREMENETWORKS.COM
Data Sheet
ExtremeWireless™ AP1130
Enterprise-Grade High Performance, Rugged 2x2:2
802.11ac MIMO Solution, Especially Designed for Outdoor
High-Bandwidth-Demand Wireless Deployments in
Harsh Environments
The AP1130 is designed for extended temperature range and a watertight

see http://www.extremenetworks.com/company/legal/trademarks. Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice. 26399-1119-05
6
Ordering Information
AP1130 - SKUs
SKU Description
AH-AP-1130-AC-XX
AP1130, outdoor rated, 2 radio 2x2 802.11a/b/g/n/ac, 1 10/100/1000, configurable regulatory domain, without power supply.
Includes HiveManager Connect & HiveCare Community. (Regulatory Domains available: FCC, CE, W (World))
AP1130 - Miscellaneous SKUs
SKU Description
AH-ACC-1130-ANT-5G 5 GHz N-Plug outdoor 5dBi antenna for AP1130
AH-ACC-1130-ANT-2G 2.4 GHz N-Plug outdoor 5dBi antenna for AP1130
AH-ACC-1130-ANT-18 5 GHz 18-dBi Outdoor Directional Antenna with N-connectors for AP1130
AH-ACC-ANT-KIT AP1130 outdoor antenna kit (2x2.4 GHz 5dBi and 2x5 GHz 5dBi)
AH-ACC-ANT-SEC 120 degree dual band 2x2 sector antenna for AP1130. 4 x N connectors. Kit includes coaxial cables and mounting assembly.
AH-ACC-BKT-ASM AP1130 Mounting Bracket Assembly
AH-ACC-GND-STRP AP1130 7ft GND Strap
AH-ACC-MRN-KIT
AP1130 Marine grade accessory kit. All items are marine grade. Includes screw pack, mounting brackets, locking screw for
mounting bracket, 1-2.75” metal hose strap.
AH-ACC-RJ45-PLG AP1130 Waterproof Ethernet Plug
AH-ACC-SCW-PACK AP1130 Screw Pack (1 bag of 4x wall mount screws and 1 bag of 5x pole mount screws)
AH-ACC-STR-3-15 AP1130 Metal Hose Strap for 3-15 in diameter pole (Larger Pole)
AH-ACC-STRP-1-2 AP1130 Metal Hose Strap for 1-2.75 in diameter pole